
Date of receipt
Amount claimed 

(In Rs.) 

Amount of claim 

admitted (In Rs.) 

Amount of claim

for the period of

twelve months

preceding the

liquidation

commencement

date

Nature of claim

% share

in total

amount of

claims

admitted

1 Mr K Chandrasekhar 04-08-2023 4,28,877               4,28,877              NA Unsecured NA NA NA NA NA

2 Ms Lalitha 26-07-2023 36,06,793             36,06,793            NA Unsecured NA NA NA NA NA

40,35,670             40,35,670            -          TOTAL

(Amount in Rs)

SAVUTE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 06/07/2023

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

Annexure-4

List of Stakeholders as on: 20/09/2023

Sl. No. Name of employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent claim


